2025 HOLIDAY RAFFI-E

CONGRATGUI-AGIONS GO GHE FOLI-OUSING

1< Prize
2..Prize
3. Prize
4. Prize
5« Prize
6« Prize
7« Prize
S« Prize
9. Prize
10.Prize
11.Prize
12« Prize

WINNERS

$500 Cash
$450 Cash
$400 Cash
$350 Cash
$300 Cash
$250 Cash
$200 Cash
$200 Cash
$200 Cash
$200 Cash
$150 Cash
$100 Cash

Dennis Shaffer, Spring City, PA
Edward Stumm, New Holland, PA
Tina Lesher, Reading, PA
Patricia Huck, Temple, PA

Clint Starkey, Royersford, PA
Albert Minnich, Pine Grove, PA
Kenneth Flicker, Maxatawny, PA
Earl Leiby, Kutztown, PA

Mike Miller, Tamaqua, PA
Ronald Dewald, Schuylkill Haven, PA
Rob Thames, Wernersville, PA
William Kline, E. Greenville, PA

Checks will be mailed Monday, December 22, 2025

Thanks to all who participated !

Have a Wonderful Holiday!



