2025 HOLIDAY RAFFLE

congratulations to the following

WINNERS

1 st Prize	\$500 Cash	Dennis Shaffer, Spring City, PA
2nd Prize	\$450 Cash	Edward Stumm, New Holland, PA
3rd Prize	\$400 Cash	Tina Lesher, Reading, PA
4th Prize	\$350 Cash	Patricia Huck, Temple, PA
5 _{th} Prize	\$300 Cash	Clint Starkey, Royersford, PA
6th Prize	\$250 Cash	Albert Minnich, Pine Grove, PA
7th Prize	\$200 Cash	Kenneth Flicker, Maxatawny, PA
8th Prize	\$200 Cash	Earl Leiby, Kutztown, PA
9th Prize	\$200 Cash	Mike Miller, Tamaqua, PA
10 Prize	\$200 Cash	Ronald Dewald, Schuylkill Haven, PA
11 mPrize	\$150 Cash	Rob Thames, Wernersville, PA
12 Prize	\$100 Cash	William Kline, E. Greenville, PA

Checks will be mailed Monday, December 22, 2025

Thanks to all who participated!

Have a Wonderful Holiday!